

Mini snack box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1218)

ham and pineapple

Ingredients

baguette:

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

ham and pineapple

SOUR CREAM(DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, salt, sugar, garlic, curcuma, cumin, coriander, fenugreek, parsley, chili, fennel, spices), ham (10%) (pork, water, salt, glucose syrup, stabiliser(diphosphate, triphosphate), dextrose, saccharose, Vegetable Broth (seasoning, hydrolyzed plant protein(maize, rape (seed))), water, antioxidizing agent sodium ascorbate, spices, meat aroma, (naturally), spices extract, preservative sodium nitrite), pineapple (8%)(pineapple, water, sugar, acidulant citric acid), GOUDA CHEESE (PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial))

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

Allergens

baguette:

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

ham and pineapple

Contains:MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini snack box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1218)

cabanossi

Ingredients

baguette:

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

cabanossi:

pizzasauce (tomato, SOUR CREAM(DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, lactobacillus, sugar, salt, garlic)), GOUDA CHEESE(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial)), cabanossi (15%) (pork, bacon, salt, dextrose, spices, maltodextrin, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid, preservative sodium nitrite, spices extract, natural sausage casing, beech wood smoke)

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

Allergens

baguette:

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

cabanossi:

Contains:MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini snack box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1218)

cheese and olives

Ingredients

baguette:

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

cheese and olives:

SOUR CREAM(DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, lactobacillus, salt, sugar, garlic, basil), GOUDA CHEESE(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial)), olive (14,5%)

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

Allergens

baguette:

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

cheese and olives:

Contains:MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini snack box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1218)

broccoli

Ingredients

baguette:

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide), antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid

broccoli:

SOUR CREAM(DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, lactobacillus, salt, sugar, garlic, maltodextrin, LACTOSE, spices(chives, dill, onions, parsley), dextrose, YOGHURT powder, yeast extract), broccoli (15%), GOUDA CHEESE(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial))

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

Allergens

baguette:

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

broccoli:

Contains:MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024